WOHNUNG NR. 13

5-ZIMMER-MAISONETTE-WOHNUNG

WOHNEN / KOCHEN / ESSEN

SCHLAFEN / ARBEITEN
GAST

BAD

DIELE

FLUR
ABSTELLRAUM
BALKON 3,60 m?
KIND 1

KIND 2

DuscHE / WC

DIELE

GESAMT

27,60 m?
20,90 m?
11,20 m?
9,75Mm?
14,70 m?
1,20 m?
1,10 m?
1,80 m?

11,10 m?
14,50 m?
9,00 m?
9,00 m?

131,85 m?
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